Planning & Zoning
Community Development
Conservation Commission
Hbtorlc District Commission
Arts & Culture Commission
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
City Hall - Second Floor
31 Wakefield Street

V.MP TYPE: LEO: Monochrom•lic LEO, 9W
VOLTAGE: See ordering g•ide
LIGHT DISTRIBlfllON Sft ordering guide.
LENS/SEAL: Tempered d .. r flat boro11l1cate glass The patent pending door / lens teal uHs
p<oprieu.ry knife edge technology to 1ecure the ossembly to the hou11ng Two cap1111e screws
hold the 1ssembly In pl•ce The lens is notched to prov de ma•imum aperture opening.
FIXTURE AIMING: Tho Por1do• iu Sones uses optical aiming f1hors with tho LED light source
when tho TJ(Q k1111 ordered The TKO krt cons1ns ol 4 f•hers S". 10" ind 1 s• tilt and S" •xial
spre1d.
CONOUrT ENTRIES: Two 112· NPT side ent11es su.nd•rd. two 112· bottom entroes are opttonal.
ACCES50RIES: See ordering guide lot a list of 1ccessoriea.
POWER MOOUl.E. lnte91 ally mounted mod•l•r LEO driver, prewirod for easy instahtion
ind maintenance.
POWER SUPPlY· fntegrolly mounted transfotmer.
FINISH Natural bronze or 1t1inlns steel With a brushed finish
LISTING: CSA. CSA.,.
RAl£0 IC non-IC. ground mounted rtcHSed.
20660 Nordhoff St .. Suite 9 • Chatsworth, CA 91311 • www.hydrel.com
Phone: 866.533.9901 • Fax: 866.533.5291
C2014 Acuity Brands Ughtlng, Im:.
5127/14
PDX4_UNEV. LED
FLD-OL-40-02/4/8
Cree OL Series"' Flood Luminaire - 40• Flood Optic - Direct Rotatable 2', 4', or 8'
Product Description
Slim low profile design. Luml"'1ire Is constructed from rugged die cast aluminum
housing and die cast end caps for superior heat dissipation and durablllty. Integral
weather·tlght LED driver compartment and high performance aluminum heat sinks.
Rugged die cast mounting pads provide for solid and secure lumlnalre mounting.
Optional field adjustable extruded mounting arms to space lumlnalre up to 18"
(4S7mm) away from the mounting surface. Lumlnalre body Is rotatable 360' In S'
Increments for proper aiming and uniform IUumlnatlon. Rotation Is clearly marked with
Index marks on end caps.
Performance Summary
Utilizes BetaLED° Technology
Patented NanoOpt1c• Product Technology
Made In the U.S.A. of U.S. and Imported parts
CRI: Minimum 70 CRI
CCT: 5700K C+ I· SOOK} Standard, 4000K C+ I· 100K), 3SOOK (+I· 100K}
Limited Warranty•: 10 years on lumlnalre / 10 years on Colorfast OeltaGuard• finish
Accessories
9• <229mm) Extension Arm
Spaces lumlnalre center 9• (229mm) away
from the mounting surface
XA•XFR9SV
XA·XFR9WH
XA·XFR98K
XA•XFR9PB
XA·XFR9BZ
12" (305mm) Extension Arm
Spaces lutnlnaire center 12" C30Smm) away
from t he mounting surface
XA·XFRl2SV
XA·XFRl2WH
XA·XFRl28K
XA•XFRl2PB
XA·XFRl2BZ
Ordering Information
18" (457mm) Extension Arm
Spaces luminalre center te• (457mm) away
from the mounting surface
XA·XFRl8SV
XA•XFR18WH
XA·XFR18BK
XA·XFRlBPB
XA•XFR18BZ
Example: FLD-OL-40-02-07·D·UL·SV·3SC>-OPTIONS
FUM>I. 40 D
.
FUHll. '° Dr " D Ul SY
40° Flllod IM' w U'llvenal ~(Standard)
or l2!H77V II
UH Btact